Assembly Instructions
Article Number-20970011-01

HARDWARE LIST

A 5/16”%25MM BOLT 16PCS
B |ccxxa@®) 5/16”#51MM BOLT 8PCS

C | @@® | 1/4”%45\MM BOLT 14PCS
D 1/47%25\MM BOLT 8PCS

E | (3 |5/16719\ WASHER 24PCS
F 1/4”%16MM WASHER 22PCS
G / 5MM ALLEN KEY 1PC

H| ¢ |4 ALLEN KEY 1PC

1 Q CENTRE PLASTIC CONNECTOR | 26PCS
71 S |Pwoeap 26PCS
K @ LEGS 4PCS
L |] LEGS 4PCS
M| 0 |LEcs 4PCS
N | =3 | TRIANGLE BRACKET 2PCS
0 | &= | TRIANGLE BRACKET 2PCS

1/3



Assembly Instructions

Article Number-20970011-01

2/3



Assembly Instructions

Article Number-20970011-01

-2

3/3



